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			Property Type
			
				Any
Residential
Land
Commercial
Multifamily


			

		


    
		
			City
			
				Any
ACCIDENT
ADDISON
BITTINGER
BLOOMINGTON
CONFLUENCE
CUMBERLAND
DEER PARK
FARMINGTON
FRIENDSVILLE
FROSTBURG
GRANTSVILLE
KITZMILLER
LONACONING
MC HENRY
MOUNTAIN LAKE PARK
MT LAKE PARK
OAKLAND
OHIOPYLE
SANG RUN
SWANTON


			

		

		
			Areas
			
			Any
Lake Access
Lake Front
Water View
Cul-de-sac
Ski in/Ski out
Northern Garrett County
Southern Garrett County


			

		

		
			Price Min
			
				No Min
$100,000
$200,000
$300,000
$400,000
$500,000
$600,000
$700,000
$800,000
$900,000
$1,000,000
$1,500,000
$2,000,000
$2,500,000
$3,000,000
$3,500,000
$4,000,000


			

		

		
			Price Max
			
				No Max
$100,000
$200,000
$300,000
$400,000
$500,000
$600,000
$700,000
$800,000
$900,000
$1,000,000
$1,500,000
$2,000,000
$2,500,000
$3,000,000
$3,500,000
$4,000,000
No Max


			

		

		
			Bedrooms
			
				Any
1+ Bedrooms
2+ Bedrooms
3+ Bedrooms
4+ Bedrooms
5+ Bedrooms
6+ Bedrooms
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